Engagement of supporting staff
for research and coral
restoration work

8 Nos for
12 months

12.00

TOTAL|

127.00

54.00

31.00

6.00

8

i‘S[LVICULTURE

Procurement of Mahendra
Bolero camper

8.00

8.00

Procurement of Water Tanker

L /o 2 mtr wide in~pection pati
in CA area

20.00

. 3.00

C/o Check post/watchman hut
in CA area

1.52

Watch & ward duty of the
iplantation site

1.50

C/o temporary toilet block

2.50

C/o water conserv: o,
structure (E- .lLien Check dam
at every 05 mtrs interval for a
length of 07 mir

15

15

4.5

Watch and ward duty of the CA
sites

1.50

TOTAL

32.50

12.02

12.50

4.52

Chidiyatapu
Biological Park

iProcurement of Mini Truck for
the cellection of fodder of Park
lr—mi:;;ai—

16.00

| Ty o or N
VHFE sets for protection ana
improvement of communication
inside the park

20

2.00

20

2.00

C/o of check dam inside the
ipark

2.50

2.50

Improvement of fodder farm
inside the park

6.00

Installation of CCTV Cameras in
ail enclosures of Biological Park
ffor protection and watching of
daily activities

15

7.50

C/o of wild pig breeding home

15.00

Solid waste disposal system

1.00
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