		Engagement of supporting staff for research and coral restoration work	8 Nos for 12 months		12.00			
		TOTAL		127.00	54.00		31.00	6.00
		Procurement of Mahendra Bolero camper	1	8.00		1	8.00	
		Procurement of Water Tanker	1	20.00	io semi jeme e			3 - 178 - D
-		C/o 2 mtr wide inspection path in CA area	1		5.00	1		3.00
		C/o Check post/watchman hut in CA area	1		1.52	1		1.52
8		Watch & ward duty of the plantation site	1		1.50			jide
		C/o temporary toilet block	1		2.50			
		C/o water conservations structure (Eachen Check dam at every 05 mtrs interval for a length of 07 mtr	15	4.50		15	4.50	
		Watch and ward duty of the CA sites			1.50	·		
		TOTAL		32.50	12.02		12.50	4.52
		Procurement of Mini Truck for the collection of fodder of Park animal	1.	16.00			•	-4
9		VHF sets for protection and improvement of communication inside the park	20		2.00	20		2.00
	Chidiyatapu Biological Park	C/o of check dam inside the park	2	2.50		2	2.50	
		Improvement of fodder farm inside the park	ı	6.00	,			
Common a service resident property and the service resident property and t		Installation of CCTV Cameras in all enclosures of Biological Park for protection and watching of daily activities	15		7.50			- indicated
		C/o of wild pig breeding home	1.	15.00			, and a	
			l l		l		رفترة	

VS only

18 | 26 Page